Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon C1 Woman Master (40+) EventDate 8/16/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 01:53:26.00 B1 Sylvie Nadeau, QC, 40
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Saturday, August 16, 2014

01:44:41.00
01:46:08.00
01:47:41.00
01:51:04.00
01:54:00.00
01:56:35.00
02:02:06.00
99:99:99.99

C1 Woman Senior (50+) EventDate
BoatNumber Athlete
C5 Gloria Wesley, MA, 54
Ccé Roxanne Barton, Ml, 57
C2 Pam Fitzgerald, NY, 53
Ca Cathy Grimes, , 55
c3 Carol Dailey, PA, 52
Cc8 Cathy Lipski, NY, 54
c7 Lauraellen Kopta, NY, 56
C1 Linda Lensch, NJ, 55
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

1

2
3
4

Saturday, August 16, 2014

01:41:43.00
01:43:24.88
01:44:01.00
01:53:19.00

BoatNumber

Ad
Al
A2
A3

C1 WomanOpen EventDate

Athlete

Rebecca Davis, Ml, 24
Holly Reynolds, NY, 34
Mary Schlimmer, NY, 23

Carina Peritore, CT, 36

8/16/2014
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

1

2
3
4

Saturday, August 16, 2014

01:36:39.00
01:39:49.00
01:43:05.00
01:46:09.02

C2 Men Grand Vet 1 (70+) EventDate
BoatNumber Athlete
T4 Richard Rankinen, PA, 72 - Ron Williams, BC, 73
T1 Alec Davis, NY, 74 - Roger Henry, NY, 72
T2 Gary Aprea, NY, 71 - Nick Lyesiuk, MA, 70
T3 Stan Machacek, ON, 70 - Bob Vincent, ON, 71

8/16/2014
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon C2 Men Grand Vet 2 (75+) EventDate 8/16/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 01:57:51.00 u2 Donald Mueggenborg, IL, 80 - Edward Hahn, IL, 80
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon C2 Men Master (40+) EventDate 8/16/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 01:35:39.00 P1 Seth Miller, MA, 48 - Stephen Miller, MA, 49
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

01:28:30.00
01:30:17.00
01:30:43.00
01:33:12.00
01:33:13.00
01:35:26.00
01:37:37.00

N o o B WwN

Saturday, August 16, 2014

BoatNumber

o4
02
03
o7
o1
05
06

C2 Men Open EventDate

Athlete
Zach Mack, Ml, 18 - Mike Davis, Ml, 23

Phil Millspaugh, NY, 29 - Marc Gillespie, NY, 61
Trevor LeFever, NY, 35 - Gary Krapf, PA, 45

Ben Schlimmer, NY, 25 - Matt Rudnitsky, NY, 26
Erik Werner, PA, 51 - Gregory Lowry, NJ, 34

Keith Mildren, MA, 34 - Joseph G Schlimmer, NY, 29
Quincy Ayscue, VA, 45 - Will Rhodes, CA, 48

8/16/2014
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

1 01:35:07.31
2 01:38:19.00
3 01:38:47.00

Saturday, August 16, 2014

C2 Men Senior (50+)

BoatNumber Athlete

Q2 Paul Gruber, PA, 56 - Steve Martin, PA, 58
Q1 Donald Walls, AR, 51 - Dale Burris, AR, 59
Q3 Richard Butts, NY, 57 - Kevin Berl, NY, 51

EventDate

8/16/2014
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon C2 Men Veteran 1 (60+) EventDate 8/16/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 01:35:07.87 R2 Peter Heed, NH, 64 - Michael Fairchild, VT, 63
2 01:37:11.00 R1 John Edwards, FL, 65 - Larry Frederick, FL, 64
3 99:99:99.99 R3 William Anderson, PA, 66 - Mark McAndrew, VT, 63
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

1

2
3
4

Saturday, August 16, 2014

01:37:29.00
01:39:25.00
01:39:54.00
01:43:16.00

C2 Men Veteran 2 (65+) EventDate
BoatNumber Athlete
S1 Tom Thomas, IN, 69 - Robert Allen, MA, 70
S2 Edward Sayre, PA, 68 - Charlie Bruno, PA, 67
S3 Ralph Vincent, VT, 65 - Greg McMorrow, ME, 70
S4 Glen Vandewinckel, NY, 77 - David Hendrich, IN, 66
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

01:38:35.00
01:42:12.00
01:42:46.00
01:43:22.00
01:46:56.13

o U A W N

01:46:56.70

Saturday, August 16, 2014

C2 Standard Men Master EventDate
BoatNumber Athlete
V5 Joseph Krizman, OH, 57 - Dan Masek, OH, 62
Va4 Mark Kopta, NY, 57 - John Diller, MD, 56
V1 Ben Josefik, IL, 41 - Douglas Pennington, MO, 57
V3 David Haas, PA, 60 - David Vandorpe, MA, 59
V2 David Gustin, PA, 51 - John Finnen, PA, 55
V6 Edward Sharp, VA, 74 - William McDuffie, NC, 51

8/16/2014
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon C2 Standard Men Open EventDate 8/16/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 01:48:18.00 Ccc1 Joseph Zornes, OH, 37 - Jack Kangas, OH, 55
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

01:26:05.00
01:28:19.00
01:29:39.00
01:29:40.00
01:38:18.00
01:41:21.00
01:47:54.00

N o o A WN

Saturday, August 16, 2014

K1 ICF Man Master (40+) EventDate
BoatNumber Athlete
N6 Paul Olney, NY, 51
N5 Kiril Florov, IL, 56
N3 Holm Schmidt, PA, 48
F1 Rowan Sampson, ,
N2 Jeff Sosa, NC, 50
N4 David Bolduc, NC, 52
N1 Stephen Knight, NC, 62

8/16/2014
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon K1 ICF Man Open EventDate 8/16/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 01:19:36.00 M1 Jesse Lishchuk, PA, 19
2 01:19:41.00 M2 Mike Herbert, AZ, 53
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon K1 ICF Woman Master (40+) EventDate 8/16/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 01:42:55.00 G1 Sonja Gilman, IN, 54
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon K1 Sea Kayak Man Grand Vet 1 (70+) EventDate 8/16/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 01:55:39.00 LL3 Irv Claar, PA, 70
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon K1 Sea Kayak Man Grand Vet 2 (75+) EventDate 8/16/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 02:00:12.00 L1 Jerry Patton, PA, 75
2 02:14:32.00 L2 Albert Cummins, PA, 87
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

1 01:45:54.00
2 01:48:49.00
3 01:51:47.00

Saturday, August 16, 2014

K1 Sea Kayak Man Master (40+)

BoatNumber Athlete

H2 Darren Crozier, PA, 47
H1 Tim Spang, PA, 46
H3 Daniel Glover, PA, 49

EventDate

8/16/2014
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

01:39:09.00
01:41:22.00
01:43:11.00
01:44:18.00
01:47:21.00

o U A W N

01:48:30.00

Saturday, August 16, 2014

K1 Sea Kayak Man Senior (50+) EventDate
BoatNumber Athlete
11 Steven Rosenau, NC, 57
14 Bob Nugent, NY, 53
12 Doug King, OH, 56
16 David Golfiere, PA, 53
13 Dewayne Cole, NC, 56
15 Brian Ammon, PA, 56
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

1

2
3
4

Saturday, August 16, 2014

01:43:23.00
01:44:54.00
01:45:07.00
01:54:56.00

K1 Sea Kayak Man Veteran 1 (60+)

BoatNumber Athlete

12 Gary Mullen, PA, 62

14 Daniel Baumert, ME, 61
J1 John Marona,Jr, CT, 63

13 Michael Caudill, OH, 61

EventDate

8/16/2014
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

1 01:40:12.00
2 01:43:15.00
3 01:53:34.00

Saturday, August 16, 2014

K1 Sea Kayak Man Veteran 2 (65+)

BoatNumber Athlete

K2 Robert Ort, PA, 65
K3 Tom Walton, NH, 65
K1 Doug Keiper, VA, 67

EventDate

8/16/2014
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon K1 Sea Kayak Woman Open EventDate 8/16/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 01:55:53.00 D1 Edna Spang, PA, 46
2 02:01:55.00 D2 Dawn McCracken, PA, 31
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon K1 Sea Kayak Woman Senior (50+) EventDate 8/16/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 01:49:54.00 E1l Karen Ruppert, PA, 52
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Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon K2 Unlimited Men EventDate 8/16/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 01:27:08.00 W2 James Mallory, NY, 56 - Gary Ballina, PA, 56
2 01:28:57.00 W1 Dale Glover, PA, 43 - Ronald Kaiser, PA, 51
3 02:23:50.00 W3 Kevin Rettinger, OH, 16 - Paul Rettinger, OH, 60
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