

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

C1 Woman Master (40+)

EventDate 8/16/2014

Place RaceTime

1 01:53:26.00

BoatNumber Athlete

B1 Sylvie Nadeau, QC, 40

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon		C1 Woman Senior (50+)		EventDate	8/16/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	01:44:41.00	C5	Gloria Wesley, MA, 54		
2	01:46:08.00	C6	Roxanne Barton, MI, 57		
3	01:47:41.00	C2	Pam Fitzgerald, NY, 53		
4	01:51:04.00	C4	Cathy Grimes, , 55		
5	01:54:00.00	C3	Carol Dailey, PA, 52		
6	01:56:35.00	C8	Cathy Lipski, NY, 54		
7	02:02:06.00	C7	Lauraellen Kopta, NY, 56		
8	99:99:99.99	C1	Linda Lensch, NJ, 55		

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon		C1 WomanOpen		EventDate	8/16/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	01:41:43.00	A4	Rebecca Davis, MI, 24		
2	01:43:24.88	A1	Holly Reynolds, NY, 34		
3	01:44:01.00	A2	Mary Schlimmer, NY, 23		
4	01:53:19.00	A3	Carina Peritore, CT, 36		

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

C2 Men Grand Vet 1 (70+)

EventDate

8/16/2014

Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete
1	01:36:39.00	T4	Richard Rankinen, PA, 72 - Ron Williams, BC, 73
2	01:39:49.00	T1	Alec Davis, NY, 74 - Roger Henry, NY, 72
3	01:43:05.00	T2	Gary Aprea, NY, 71 - Nick Lyesiuk, MA, 70
4	01:46:09.02	T3	Stan Machacek, ON, 70 - Bob Vincent, ON, 71

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

C2 Men Grand Vet 2 (75+)

EventDate 8/16/2014

Place RaceTime

1 01:57:51.00

BoatNumber Athlete

U2 Donald Mueggenborg, IL, 80 - Edward Hahn, IL, 80

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

C2 Men Master (40+)

EventDate 8/16/2014

Place RaceTime

1 01:35:39.00

BoatNumber Athlete

P1 Seth Miller, MA, 48 - Stephen Miller, MA, 49

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon		C2 Men Open		EventDate	8/16/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	01:28:30.00	04	Zach Mack, MI, 18 - Mike Davis, MI, 23		
2	01:30:17.00	02	Phil Millspaugh, NY, 29 - Marc Gillespie, NY, 61		
3	01:30:43.00	03	Trevor LeFever, NY, 35 - Gary Krapf, PA, 45		
4	01:33:12.00	07	Ben Schlimmer, NY, 25 - Matt Rudnitsky, NY, 26		
5	01:33:13.00	01	Erik Werner, PA, 51 - Gregory Lowry, NJ, 34		
6	01:35:26.00	05	Keith Mildren, MA, 34 - Joseph G Schlimmer, NY, 29		
7	01:37:37.00	06	Quincy Ayscue, VA, 45 - Will Rhodes, CA, 48		

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

C2 Men Senior (50+)

EventDate 8/16/2014

Place RaceTime

BoatNumber Athlete

1 01:35:07.31

Q2 Paul Gruber, PA, 56 - Steve Martin, PA, 58

2 01:38:19.00

Q1 Donald Walls, AR, 51 - Dale Burris, AR, 59

3 01:38:47.00

Q3 Richard Butts, NY, 57 - Kevin Berl, NY, 51

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

C2 Men Veteran 1 (60+)

EventDate 8/16/2014

Place RaceTime

1 01:35:07.87

BoatNumber Athlete

R2 Peter Heed, NH, 64 - Michael Fairchild, VT, 63

2 01:37:11.00

R1

John Edwards, FL, 65 - Larry Frederick, FL, 64

3 99:99:99.99

R3

William Anderson, PA, 66 - Mark McAndrew, VT, 63

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

C2 Men Veteran 2 (65+)

EventDate 8/16/2014

Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete
1	01:37:29.00	S1	Tom Thomas, IN, 69 - Robert Allen, MA, 70
2	01:39:25.00	S2	Edward Sayre, PA, 68 - Charlie Bruno, PA, 67
3	01:39:54.00	S3	Ralph Vincent, VT, 65 - Greg McMorrow, ME, 70
4	01:43:16.00	S4	Glen Vandewinckel, NY, 77 - David Hendrich, IN, 66

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

C2 Standard Men Master

EventDate

8/16/2014

Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete
1	01:38:35.00	V5	Joseph Krizman, OH, 57 - Dan Masek, OH, 62
2	01:42:12.00	V4	Mark Kopta, NY, 57 - John Diller, MD, 56
3	01:42:46.00	V1	Ben Josefik, IL, 41 - Douglas Pennington, MO, 57
4	01:43:22.00	V3	David Haas, PA, 60 - David Vandorpe, MA, 59
5	01:46:56.13	V2	David Gustin, PA, 51 - John Finnen, PA, 55
6	01:46:56.70	V6	Edward Sharp, VA, 74 - William McDuffie, NC, 51

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

C2 Standard Men Open

EventDate 8/16/2014

Place RaceTime

1 01:48:18.00

BoatNumber Athlete

CC1 Joseph Zornes, OH, 37 - Jack Kangas, OH, 55

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

K1 ICF Man Master (40+)

EventDate 8/16/2014

Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete
1	01:26:05.00	N6	Paul Olney, NY, 51
2	01:28:19.00	N5	Kiril Florov, IL, 56
3	01:29:39.00	N3	Holm Schmidt, PA, 48
4	01:29:40.00	F1	Rowan Sampson, ,
5	01:38:18.00	N2	Jeff Sosa, NC, 50
6	01:41:21.00	N4	David Bolduc, NC, 52
7	01:47:54.00	N1	Stephen Knight, NC, 62

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon		K1 ICF Man Open		EventDate	8/16/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	01:19:36.00	M1	Jesse Lishchuk, PA, 19		
2	01:19:41.00	M2	Mike Herbert, AZ, 53		

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

1 01:42:55.00

K1 ICF Woman Master (40+)

BoatNumber Athlete

G1 Sonja Gilman, IN, 54

EventDate 8/16/2014

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

K1 Sea Kayak Man Grand Vet 1 (70+)

EventDate 8/16/2014

Place RaceTime

1 01:55:39.00

BoatNumber Athlete

LL3 Irv Claar, PA, 70

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon		K1 Sea Kayak Man Grand Vet 2 (75+)		EventDate	8/16/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	02:00:12.00	L1	Jerry Patton, PA, 75		
2	02:14:32.00	L2	Albert Cummins, PA, 87		

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon		K1 Sea Kayak Man Master (40+)		EventDate	8/16/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	01:45:54.00	H2	Darren Crozier, PA, 47		
2	01:48:49.00	H1	Tim Spang, PA, 46		
3	01:51:47.00	H3	Daniel Glover, PA, 49		

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon		K1 Sea Kayak Man Senior (50+)		EventDate	8/16/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	01:39:09.00	I1	Steven Rosenau, NC, 57		
2	01:41:22.00	I4	Bob Nugent, NY, 53		
3	01:43:11.00	I2	Doug King, OH, 56		
4	01:44:18.00	I6	David Golfiere, PA, 53		
5	01:47:21.00	I3	Dewayne Cole, NC, 56		
6	01:48:30.00	I5	Brian Ammon, PA, 56		

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

K1 Sea Kayak Man Veteran 1 (60+)

EventDate 8/16/2014

Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete
1	01:43:23.00	J2	Gary Mullen, PA, 62
2	01:44:54.00	J4	Daniel Baumert, ME, 61
3	01:45:07.00	J1	John Marona,Jr, CT, 63
4	01:54:56.00	J3	Michael Caudill, OH, 61

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon		K1 Sea Kayak Man Veteran 2 (65+)		EventDate	8/16/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	01:40:12.00	K2	Robert Ort, PA, 65		
2	01:43:15.00	K3	Tom Walton, NH, 65		
3	01:53:34.00	K1	Doug Keiper, VA, 67		

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon		K1 Sea Kayak Woman Open		EventDate	8/16/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	01:55:53.00	D1	Edna Spang, PA, 46		
2	02:01:55.00	D2	Dawn McCracken, PA, 31		

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon	K1 Sea Kayak Woman Senior (50+)	EventDate	8/16/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete
1	01:49:54.00	E1	Karen Ruppert, PA, 52

Race Results

Saturday Long Marathon

K2 Unlimited Men

EventDate 8/16/2014

Place RaceTime

BoatNumber Athlete

1 01:27:08.00

W2 James Mallory, NY, 56 - Gary Ballina, PA, 56

2 01:28:57.00

W1 Dale Glover, PA, 43 - Ronald Kaiser, PA, 51

3 02:23:50.00

W3 Kevin Rettinger, OH, 16 - Paul Rettinger, OH, 60